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CONC. FOOTING

COMPACTED FILL

1" STUCCO; PAINT
TO MATCH HOUSE

8"x16"x8" C.M.U.

#5 REBAR DOWEL W/ 25" LAP:
40" O.C.

#5 VERTICAL REBAR IN FILLED
CELL; 40" O.C.

#5 REBAR CONT.; LINTEL BLOCK
POURED SOLID
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COMPACTED SUB-GRADE TO 95%

PAVERS TO BE SELECTED

6" COMPACTED OYSTER SHELL

PAVERS SECTION
4 SCALE:  1"=1'-0"

3/4" THICK, 3/8" RIVER JACK

8"x8", x24", x36" CONC. BAND
W/ #3 REBAR @ 12" O.C.
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IMPERVIOUS CALCULATIONS
OVERALL SITE AREA:

FLOOR PLAN:
DRIVE:
FRONT PORCH/STEPS:

POOL :

BACK COVERED PORCH:

14,097 S.F.

3,657 S.F.
2,100 S.F.

173 S.F.

248 S.F.

245 S.F.

TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA: 7,140 S.F. (50.6%)

FRONT WALK: 177 S.F.

POOL DECK: 540 S.F.


